
Earth Mats and Gridsı

Sandart: IEC EN 62305 / IEC EN 62561 
Hermes solid copper lattice mats and grids offer a more 
economical cost option to installing solid copper plates. They 
are often used for potential grading and are a preferred 
option on installations such as telecommunication towers, 
where touch and step potential could cause problems.

Part 
Number

Product 
Description Material Dimensions in

Milimeter Unit Weight

HRT 31301

HRT 31305

HRT 31413

HRT 31415

Earth Grid

Earth Grid

Earth Mat

Earth Mat

Copper

Copper

Copper

Copper

  500x1000x2

1000x1000x2

600x600x3

900x900x3

1,450 

2,800 

4,000 

7,200 
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* For Special dimensions please contact to sales department.    


