Earth Mats and Grids



Sandart: IEC EN 62305 / IEC EN 62561

Hermes solid copper lattice mats and grids offer a more economical cost option to installing solid copper plates. They are often used for potential grading and are a preferred option on installations such as telecommunication towers, where touch and step potential could cause problems.

Part Number	Product Description	Material	Dimensions in Milimeter	Unit Weight
HRT 31301	Earth Grid	Copper	500x1000x2	1,450
HRT 31305	Earth Grid	Copper	1000x1000x2	2,800
HRT 31413	Earth Mat	Copper	600x600x3	4,000
HRT 31415	Earth Mat	Copper	900x900x3	7,200

* For Special dimensions please contact to sales department.

sales@hermesearthing.com www.hermesearthing.com

